

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

CPAN/30/2024

Shri Subham Lall

Vs

Shri Anish Shankar & Anr.

In

WPA/798/2023

Shri Subham Lall

Vs

The Bank Manager & Anr.

Mr. Siddhartha Singha ... for the petitioner

Mr. V.D.Sivabalan

Mr. Arun S. Kumar ... for the alleged contemnor

March 17, 2026

[AKB]

Item No.8

1. On the prayer made by the learned advocate appearing on behalf of the respondents to file a report in the form of affidavit.
2. Hearing of the matter has been adjourned and listed on 20.03.2026, under the same heading.

(Chaitali Chatterjee (Das), J.)